
 
2020/2021 AUTUMN TERM (1st TERM) DATES 

 
RESUMPTION FOR 
ALL STUDENTS 

Saturday 19th September 2020   

AUTUMN TERM (1ST 
TERM) BEGINS  

Monday 21st September 2020 6 WEEKS  Independence Day (Thursday 1st 
Oct. 2020) 

ORIENTATION 
WEEK 

Sunday 20th September – 
Friday 25th September 2020 

6 DAYS  

POST-GCE BREAK 
FOR SS3 STUDENTS 

To be Concluded Upon 
Timetable Release 

  

1st PTA 
MEETING/VISITING 
DAY 

Saturday 17th October 2020   

MID-TERM EXAMS Monday 26th October – Friday 
30th October, 2020 

5 DAYS  

MID-TERM BREAK Saturday 31st October – 
Friday 6th November 2020 

1 WEEK  

RESUMPTION FROM 
MID-TERM BREAK 

Saturday 7th November 2020 6 WEEKS   

2020 GRADUATION 
CEREMONY 

Saturday 21st November 2020   

AUTUMN TERM (1ST 
TERM) 
EXAMINATION 

Wednesday 2nd December – 
Friday 11th December 2020 

8 DAYS  

END OF TERM/ 
REPORT CARD 
RELEASE 

Saturday 19th December 2020   

 
TEACHING DAYS FOR THE TERM: 75 DAYS 

AUTUMN BREAK  3 WEEKS  

	


